)

D,

\.J

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

NO

0203

0201

0202

0205

0299

0277

0204

0207

0223

0218

0213

0217

0219

0208

0215

0210

0211

0250

0222

0221

0224

0226

0220

0209

0216

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRINUS

Nome

DENISIO DO NASCIMENTO
Brusque - SC

Aristides Mafra Junior
Brusque - SC

Cristiano Vicente
Schroeder - SC

Parley

Timbo - SC

Ederson

Brusque - SC

Guilherme Augusto Tomelin
Jaragua do Sul - SC

Claudir Heil

Brusque - SC

Fernando Zanotto
Tubarédo - SC

Silvio osvaldo martins
Biguagu - SC

Mario Adriano de Freitas
Brusque - SC

Felipe de Amorim
Brusque - SC

Daniel Bender

Séo Bento do Sul - SC

Tiago Paegle do

Nasciemento
Brusque - SC

Clodoaldo Pato
Curitiba - PR

Maicon Torrezani
Brusque - SC
Cledson Heil kétto
Brusque - SC

Richard Carida
Barueri - SP

Edson Tuzino Nole
Sorocaba - SP
Roberto Junkes
Criciima - SC
Vinicius Kratz Kuhnen
Blumenau - SC

Lucas Thiesen
Palhoga - SC
Wagner Berto Batista
Florianépolis - SC
Kleber pitz

Rodeio - SC

Kleber cardozo
Florianépolis - SC

ALEXSANDRO SIZENANDO

DO NASCIMENTO

02/07/2022 - 17:56:30

Resultado Geral

AC -Rio Rufino - UTV

Categoria(Pos)

uTv 01 (1)

UTVv 01 (2)

UTV 01 (3)

UTV 02 (1)

UTV 01 (4)

UTV 03 (1)

UTVv 03 (2)

UTV 04 (1)

UTV 04 (2)

UTV 06 (1)

UTV 06 (2)

UTv 02 (2)

UTV 03 (3)

UTV 04 (3)

UTV 06 (3)

UTV 03 (4)

UTV 03 (5)

UTV 05 (1)

UTV 03 (6)

UTV 06 (4)

UTV 03 (7)

UTV 05 (2)

UTV 02 (3)

UTV 04 (4)

UTV 02 (4)

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms

33s210ms

1m59s630ms

28s620ms

42s550ms

3s100ms

1m23s470ms

1m35s710ms

1m15s280ms

15s140ms

0s750ms

5s230ms

44s830ms

20s880ms

24s770ms

45s260ms

2m7s080ms

2m23s770ms

3m53s660ms

1m30s500ms

4m12s240ms

12m25s560ms

9m24s420ms

39s970ms

2s750ms

oz /.

Dif. Lider

0s000ms

33s210ms

2m32s840ms

3m1s460ms

3m44s010ms

3m47s110ms

5m10s580ms

6m46s290ms

8m1s570ms

8m16s710ms

8m17s460ms

8m22s690ms

9Im7s520ms

9m28s400ms

9m53s170ms

10m38s430ms

12m45s510ms

15m9s280ms

19m2s940ms

20m33s440ms

24m45s680ms

37m11s240ms

46m35s660ms

4s310ms

7s060ms

ADVENTURE CUP

Especial
Perdido
0 01:10:14.190

Tempo

0 01:10:47.400

0 01:12:47.030

0 01:13:15.650

0 01:13:58.200

0 01:14:01.300

0 01:15:24.770

0 01:17:00.480

0 01:18:15.760

0 01:18:30.900

0 01:18:31.650

0 01:18:36.880

0 01:19:21.710

0 01:19:42.590

0 01:20:07.360

0 01:20:52.620

0 01:22:59.700

0 01:25:23.470

0 01:29:17.130

0 01:30:47.630

0 01:34:59.870

0 01:47:25.430

0 01:56:49.850

1 00:50:09.880

2 00:27:07.130

12
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D

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

# N° Nome

Nova Veneza - SC

26 0225 Isreal Ferreira Kulkamp
Brago do Norte - SC

27 0206 Ivan Rodrigo Kuhnen
Blumenau - SC

28 0212 Daniel Vanderlinde
Mafra - SC

29 0214 David Nilson Pereira
Brusque - SC

02/07/2022 - 17:56:30

Resultado Geral

AC -Rio Rufino - UTV

Categoria(Pos)

UTV 02 (5)

UTV 04 (5)

UTV 04 (6)

UTV 03 (8)

Dif. Anterior

2m12s140ms

41m31s140ms

50s410ms

0s000ms

chronusae.com.br

L

ADVENTURE CUP

Dif. Lider

54s920ms

36s220ms

14s190ms

14s190ms

Especial
Perdido

2

Tempo

00:29:19.270

01:10:50.410

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

22



